MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
02 - 26/03/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 6
Geometry Suspended Adjustable
Project
Type
Contact
QUICK LINKS
Page 2 Luminaire / Frame

Geometry Suspended Adjustable 26x51 2x
(LED panel rotation axes are shown by dotted lines)
 Ordering Information
- 30 - DP - DE -
GEOME-SP-A-26-1X Geometry Suspended Adjustable 26 1x 30 3000K DP Damp Location DE Driver External BLS-BLS Black Structure frame -
Black Structure backing
GEOME-SP-A-26X26-1X Geometry Suspended Adjustable 26x26 1x WHS-WHS White Structure frame -
White Structure backing
GEOME-SP-A-26X51-2X Geometry Suspended Adjustable 26x51 2x BLS-BLCR Black Structure frame -
Black Chrome backing
WHS-SICR White Structure frame -
Silver Chrome backing
quick links
MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
02 - 26/03/2024 - © MLI NA Corporation 3 of 6
Geometry Suspended Adjustable
 Accessories Specifications
Suspension Kit
• Required, to suspend the luminaire frame from the ceiling
• Can be combined with Suspension Hinge for sloped ceilings
• Aircraft cable diameter: 0.05”
• Aircraft cable color: black
• Aircraft cable length: 157” or 315” (can be field adjusted)
Power Feed Cable
• Required, to supply power to the luminaire frame
• Cable diameter: 0.23” (can be field adjusted)
• Cable color: black
• Cable conductors: 2x18AWG
• Cable length: 78” or 236” (can be field adjusted)
Suspension Hinge
• Optional, to combine with Suspension Kit for sloped ceilings
• Contains 1 hinge
Mechanical Connection
• Optional, stainless steel clip to mechanically connect 2 luminaire frames to each other
• Allows for a uniform 0.2” gap between the luminaire frames
  0.68
0.94
0.86
1.37
Suspension Hinge Mechanical Connection (installed)Power Feed Cable
ø0.63
0.47
Suspension Kit 26x26/26x51
ø0.63
0.47
Suspension Kit 26
 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
GEOME-KIT-SS-A-26-157-BLS Suspension Kit 26, Length: 157” (1) Black Structure
GEOME-KIT-SS-A-26-157-WHS Suspension Kit 26, Length: 157” (1) White Structure
GEOME-KIT-SS-A-26-315-BLS Suspension Kit 26, Length: 315” (1) Black Structure
GEOME-KIT-SS-A-26-315-WHS Suspension Kit 26, Length: 315” (1) White Structure
GEOME-SS-KIT-A-26x26-26x51-157-BLS Suspension Kit 26x26/26x51, Length: 157” (1) Black Structure
GEOME-SS-KIT-A-26x26-26x51-157-WHS Suspension Kit 26x26/26x51, Length: 157” (1) White Structure
GEOME-SS-KIT-A-26x26-26x51-315-BLS Suspension Kit 26x26/26x51, Length: 315” (1) Black Structure
GEOME-SS-KIT-A-26x26-26x51-315-WHS Suspension Kit 26x26/26x51, Length: 315” (1) White Structure
PF-78-BL Power Feed Cable, Length: 78” n/a